
AND SHIPPING RETURNS, ETC. 5 D.~No. 1

Imports—continued.

Article.. Quantity. Value. Articles. Quantity. Value.

Pipes—Drain,, Tobacco
Warehoused

1,683 pkgs.
3,276 pkgs.
510 pkgs., 980 bis.,

3 cases
588 pkgs., 374 hrls.
359 pkgs.
23 pkgs.
210 pkgs.
194 pkgs.
1,462 pkgs.
349 pkgs., 36 cwt.

2 qrs.
776 cwt. 1 qr.
12 pkgs., 102 cases
1,827cwt. 3 qrs....
374 trees., 22 brls.
792 ewt. 2 qrs. ...
135 cases, 51 pkgs.
277 cwt. 1 qr. ...
33 cwt. 2 qrs. ...
283 No.
469 bottles
Value ...
758 pkgs.
1,064pkgs.
21 eases, 4 pkgs. ...
1,229 cwt., 1 qr. ...
10 cases, 192 cwt.

2 qrs.
2,924i tons
224 cwt.
3 casks ...
177 pkgs.
8 bales, 4 pkgs. ...
85,629i bushels ...
1,077 pkgs.

£
175

7,059
717

Spirits—Other kinds ...
Of Tar

Stareh and Blue

GG cases
572 gals.
2,349 pkgs., 352

cwt. 3 qrs.
2 casks, 170 cases,

116 pkgs.
3,349 pkgs.
2 eases, 28pkgs., 10

bales
86 tons 10 cwt. ...
12 ewt.
52 tons
1,097No.
255 pkgs.
2,258 tons 16 cwt.
40,297 mats, 3,334

gunnies, 180,530
bags,49,616pkgs.,
772kgs.,494csks.,
361 barrels

39 tons 16 cwt. 2

£
160
109

3,791
Pitch, Tar, &c.
Plants
Plate
Plated Ware
Printing Material,, Paper
Provisions —Preserved

1,479
1,887

698
4,867
5,647

20,428
1,258

Warehoused

Stationery ...
Warehoused

789
47,463

1,062

„ Bacon
Warehoused

Beef
Warehoused,, Hams
Warehoused

Pork
Warehoused

3,113
889

2,629
1,326
5,167
2,246

602
80

691
3,093
4,502
1,388

34,532
793

2,372
532

Steel
Stone—Blocks,, Building,, Grindstones ...
Stoneware ...
Sugar

Warehoused

2,840
20

425
501
930

96,923
299,491

Sulphur 752Pumps
Quicksilver...
Railway Materials
Resin
Saddlery and Harness

Warehoused

Tallow
Tapioca

Warehoused

qrs.
378 cwt.
45 cwt. 3 qrs.
4 casks, 4 bags
474,435. lbs.
4,077chests, 25,010

half-chests,14qr.-
chests, 28,090
bxs., 605pkgs., 10
cases

Value
131 pkgs.

118
113
40

44,853
144,254Sago

Warehoused

Tea
Warehoused

Salt
Saltpetre

Warehoused
Scrim Cloth...

Warehoused
Seeds—Grass,, Other kinds ...
Ship Chandlery—

Anchors ...
Chain Cables'
Other kinds

Silks
Warehoused

Slates
Slate Slabs ...
Soap

Warehoused

10,937
423

8
3,935

388
17,646
8,228

Telegraph Materials ...
Tents andTarpaulins ...
Timber—■

Sawn
Logs and Piles
Lathes
Posts and Rails
Palings
Shingles ...

Tin—Block ...,, Sheet ...
Warehoused,, Ware ...

Tobacco
Warehoused

2,622
742

149 tons
31 _ tons
620 pkgs.
152 pkgs.
6 pkgs., A< trusses...
211,760 No.
70 No. ...
11,179 owt. 1 qr.
150 pkgs., 992 bxs.,

120 half-boxes
Value ...

1,867
334

6,351
12,127

866
2,352

31
16,483
1,468

4,117,485 ft.
126 No.
67,580 bundles ...
22,090 No.
1,186,530 No. ...
3,325,100 No.
58 cwt. 1 qr.
2,151 pkgs.
6 pkgs. ...
406 pkgs.
44,118,! lbs.
11 hhds., 142pkgs.,

24kgs, 2,816bxs.,
26 three-qr.-bxs.,
8 half-bxs.,5 qr.-
bxs.,48 trees.,485
half-tierces, 222
qr.-tierces, 1,672
cases

37,284
670
281
759

6,622
2,779

342
4,833

18
4,143
4,613

55,751
Specie—Copper

Gold,, Silver
Specimens of Natural

History
Spices

Warehoused

,,
6 pkgs. ...

10,050
123,750

5,350
48

,, Unmanufactured
Warehoused„ Cigars
Warehoused,, Shcepwash

508 pkgs.
9 cases, 5 casks, 80

pkgs.
409 cwt.
117 bags, 281 pkgs.
2,055J gals.
694hhds., 5 octaves,

6,398 qr.-casks,
33,308 cases

368-j gals.
1,358 cases
3,113igals.
32,584 cases, 13 qr.-

casks
657 gals.
4 octaves, 14 hhds.,

12,192 cases, 65
qr.-casks

825. gals.
6 pkgs., 38 cases ...
896 gals.
470 hhds., 134 brls.,

2 puncheons,
1,922 qr.-casks

1,098 gals.
15 hhds., 13,498

cases, 284octaves,
3,056 qr.-casks

310 gals.
8 cases, 3 drums, 5

brls., 30 qr.-csks.

2,618
481

Pepper
Warehoused

Spirits—Brandy
Warehoused

1,073
826

1,347
129,492

11 bndls., 28 pkgs.
5,965ilbs.
471 cases, 63 pkgs.
6 hhds., 33 bales,

1,051 lbs.
4 hhds., 20 balf-

trcs., 44 bxs,, 29
three- qr.- boxes,
10 kegs, 21

525
3,335

26,770
435

Warehoused 1,432
„ Cordials

Warehoused„ Geneva
Warehoused

437
2,281
1,533

24,493 „ Snuff
Warehoused„ Gin,Sweetened

Warehoused

,, ,, Perfumed
Warehoused„ Rum
Warehoused

430
12,514

2,531
618
296

18,128

Tools and Utensils
Twine

Warehoused
Toys

Warehoused
Turpentine andVarnish

Warehoused
Vegetables ...
Vinegar

Warehoused

cases
385ilbs.
4 cases, 2 boxes,

3 pkgs.
25 pkgs.
847 cwt.
4 pkgs;, 1 case
227 pkgs., 1 box ...
3 cases ...
9,458 gals.
58 cases
10,521pkgs.
28,380 gals.
208 casks, 66 qr.-

casks, 96 hhds.,
139 cases

426 pkgs., 34 No.
6,024 cwt. 1 qr. ...
20 kegs ...

122
195

408
3,647

86
4,176

3
4,014

190
5,618
4,141
1,008„ Whisky

Warehoused
477

35,839

Of Wino
Warehoused

173
390

Watches and Clocks ...
Whiting and Chalk ...

Warehoused

5,040
1,971

126

2
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